St Paul Dog Training Club

s ":'.-: MYEWT

Armband Call Name

9/29/2024
Container
Place
1 155
2 109
3 171
4 178
NQ 141

Trial 1

Aubrey
Brinks
Chan
Kaj
Falkor

Scent Work Results

Event: 2024179122

Novice A

Breed

Labrador Retriever

Bouvier des Flandres

English Toy Spaniel
Miniature American Shepher

German Pinscher

Judge: Scott Wenzel

Handler
Rebecca Hale
Judy Sherwood
Ann Sunderman
Karla Moore

Kayleigh Forgarty

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:16.78 0
00:17.84 0
01:25.56 0
00:32.27 1
00:00.00 0
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St Paul Dog Training Club

9/29/2024

Container

Place

1

2
3
4

Armband Call Name

160
124
151
158

Trial 1

Bliss
Justice
Bear

Rainey

Event: 2024179122

Novice B

Breed

Boston Terrier
All American Dog
All American Dog

Labrador Retriever

Scent Work Results

Judge: Scott Wenzel

Handler

Lynsie Bernier
Jill Schmidt
Tracee Buethner

Shirley Knutson

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:11.88 0
00:12.53 0
00:31.06 0
00:42.92 0
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Scent Work Results

St Paul Dog Training Club

9/29/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024179122
Container Advanced - Judge: Scott Wenzel Max Time: 02:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 122 Alex Scottish Terrier Pat Turner Qualified 00:26.43 0
2 112 Olive Gordon Setter Jennifer Hanauska Qualified 00:29.81 0
3 100 Indi Poodle Nancy Walker Qualified 00:38.81 0
4 175 Noli Border Collie Diane Craig Qualified 00:55.23 0
5 156 Koa Mudi Diana Bak Qualified 01:14.51 0
NQ 115 Hazel Giant Schnauzer Carin Offerman NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 127 Rowan Labrador Retriever Elizabeth Kellner NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 138 Parker Golden Retriever Joe Petroske NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 172 Crozby Golden Retriever Sarah Gaalswyk NQ 00:00.00 0
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Scent Work Results

St Paul Dog Training Club

9/29/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024179122
Container Excellent - Judge: Holly Bushard Max Time: 03:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 150 Clyde All American Dog Jamie Buethner Qualified 00:33.04 0
2 136 Ava Rottweiler Marcella Edelbrock Qualified 00:33.65 0
3 131 Poppy Portuguese Water Dog Tanya Delikowski Qualified 00:55.21 0
NQ 169 Avery All American Dog Wendy Henes NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 139 Willow Golden Retriever Charney Petroske NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 115 Hazel Giant Schnauzer Carin Offerman NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 105 Kya All American Dog Stephanie James NQ 00:00.00 0
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St Paul Dog Training Club

9/29/2024 Trial 1

Container

Place Armband Call Name
1 152 Zippity
2 125 Mickey
3 157 Calamity
4 153 Rumor
NQ 144 Waffles
NQ 101 Rosie
NQ 137 Finley
NQ 134 Butler
AB 120 Mercury

Event: 2024179122

Master -

Breed

Lagotto Romagnolo
Labrador Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Irish Setter

Labrador Retriever
Dachshund

Golden Retriever
Miniature Schnauzer

Border Collie

Judge: Holly Bushard

Handler

Susan Schindelholz
Jill Schmidt

Karen Mason
Ramona Larson
Meghan Hinnenkamp
Theresa McNamara
Charney Petroske
Sharon Gulbro

Sharon Anderson

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time: 04:00
Time
00:24.56
00:34.21
00:53.94
00:55.09
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

00:00.00

Faults

0

o O o o o o o o
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St Paul Dog Training Club

9/29/2024

Interior

Trial 1

Place Armband Call Name

1 124
2 178
3 127
NQ 141
NQ 171

Justice
Kaj
Rowan
Falkor

Chan

Scent Work Results

Event: 2024179122

Novice A Judge: Scott Wenzel
Breed Handler
All American Dog Jill Schmidt

Miniature American Shepher Karla Moore

Labrador Retriever Elizabeth Kellner
German Pinscher Kayleigh Forgarty
English Toy Spaniel Ann Sunderman

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 01:30

Time Faults
00:11.27 0
00:22.31 0
00:28.93 0
00:00.00 0
00:00.00 0
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Scent Work Results

St Paul Dog Training Club

9/29/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024179122

Interior Novice B Judge: Scott Wenzel Max Time: 01:30

Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 160 Bliss Boston Terrier Lynsie Bernier Qualified 00:42.81 0
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Scent Work Results

St Paul Dog Training Club

9/29/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024179122
Interior Advanced - Judge: Scott Wenzel Max Time: 02:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 112 Olive Gordon Setter Jennifer Hanauska Qualified 00:33.37 0
2 115 Hazel Giant Schnauzer Carin Offerman Qualified 00:44.45 0
3 110 Magik Bouvier des Flandres Judy Sherwood Qualified 01:04.61 0
4 122 Alex Scottish Terrier Pat Turner Qualified 01:05.72 0
5 100 Indi Poodle Nancy Walker Qualified 01:21.90 0
6 175 Noli Border Collie Diane Craig Qualified 01:26.80 0
7 155 Aubrey Labrador Retriever Rebecca Hale Qualified 00:44.40 1
NQ 169 Avery All American Dog Wendy Henes NQ 00:00.00 0
AB 146 Mila Danish-Swedish Farmdog Kris Altenbernd Absent 0
AB 177 Venom Border Collie Bonnie Gutzwiler Absent 0
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St Paul Dog Training Club

9/29/2024 Trial 1

Exterior

Place Armband Call Name

1 178 Kaj

Scent Work Results

Event: 2024179122

Novice A Judge: Scott Wenzel

Breed Handler

Miniature American Shepher Karla Moore

Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults

00:41.64 0
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Scent Work Results

St Paul Dog Training Club

9/29/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024179122

Exterior Novice B Judge: Scott Wenzel Max Time: 02:00

Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 160 Bliss Boston Terrier Lynsie Bernier Qualified 00:28.51 0
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St Paul Dog Training Club

Trial 1

Armband Call Name

9/29/2024
Exterior
Place
1 112
2 155
3 166
4 175
5 122
6 110
NQ 100
NQ 148
AB 146
AB 115

Olive
Aubrey
Indigo
Noli
Alex
Magik
Indi
Chelsea
Mila

Hazel

Scent Work Results

Event: 2024179122

Advanced -

Breed

Gordon Setter

Labrador Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
Border Collie

Scottish Terrier

Bouvier des Flandres
Poodle

Portuguese Water Dog
Danish-Swedish Farmdog

Giant Schnauzer

Judge: Scott Wenzel

Handler

Jennifer Hanauska
Rebecca Hale
Mickey Neher
Diane Craig

Pat Turner

Judy Sherwood
Nancy Walker
Kristina Olson

Kris Altenbernd

Carin Offerman

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 02:30

Time Faults
00:46.43 0
00:52.06 0
00:58.67 0
02:02.73 0
02:10.04 0
01:26.42 1
00:00.00 0
00:00.00 0

0
0

Page 43 of 64



Scent Work Results

St Paul Dog Training Club

9/29/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024179122
Exterior Excellent - Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler Max Time: 04:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 136 Ava Rottweiler Marcella Edelbrock Qualified 00:56.93 0
2 169 Avery All American Dog Wendy Henes Qualified 01:04.09 0
3 174 Libby Lou Golden Retriever Sarah Gaalswyk Qualified 01:17.65 0
4 105 Kya All American Dog Stephanie James Qualified 01:31.18 0
5 139 Willow Golden Retriever Charney Petroske Qualified 01:47.40 0
6 117 Jedi All American Dog Bryan Hurley Qualified 03:08.03 0
NQ 138 Parker Golden Retriever Joe Petroske NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 134 Butler Miniature Schnauzer Sharon Gulbro NQ 00:00.00 0
AB 115 Hazel Giant Schnauzer Carin Offerman Absent 0
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St Paul Dog Training Club

| "':.-: MYEWT

Armband Call Name

9/29/2024
Exterior
Place
1 153
2 120
3 152
4 131
5 170
6 125
NQ 162
NQ 144

Trial 1

Rumor
Mercury
Zippity
Poppy
Frankie
Mickey
Gunney

Waffles

Scent Work Results

Event: 2024179122

Master -

Breed

Irish Setter

Border Collie

Lagotto Romagnolo
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Chesapeake Bay Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Judge: Holly Bushard

Handler

Ramona Larson
Sharon Anderson
Susan Schindelholz
Tanya Delikowski
Wendy Henes

Jill Schmidt

Mary Hanson

Meghan Hinnenkamp

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults
01:33.17 0
01:34.70
01:51.73
01:56.78
02:01.07
02:44.78

00:00.00

O O o o o o o

00:00.00
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St Paul Dog Training Club

9/29/2024 Trial 1

Buried

Place Armband Call Name
1 178 Kaj

2 124 Justice

Scent Work Results

Event: 2024179122

Novice A Judge: Holly Bushard

Breed Handler Qualified
Miniature American Shepher Karla Moore Qualified
All American Dog Jill Schmidt Qualified

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:11.31 0
00:13.17 0
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St Paul Dog Training Club

9/29/2024

Buried

Place

1

2
3
4

Trial 1

Armband Call Name

160
136
176
155

Bliss
Ava
Sizzle

Aubrey

Scent Work Results

Event: 2024179122

Novice B

Breed

Boston Terrier

Rottweiler

Miniature American Shepher

Labrador Retriever

Judge: Holly Bushard

Handler

Lynsie Bernier
Marcella Edelbrock
Bonnie Gutzwiler

Rebecca Hale

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:03.44 0
00:04.34 0
00:06.06 0
00:10.03 0
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St Paul Dog Training Club

9/29/2024 Trial 1

Buried

Place Armband Call Name
1 112 Olive
2 122 Alex
3 148 Chelsea
4 172 Crozby
NQ 156 Koa
NQ 175 Noli
NQ 100 Indi
NQ 105 Kya
NQ 110 Magik
NQ 115 Hazel
NQ 150 Clyde
AB 146 Mila

Event: 2024179122

Advanced -

Breed

Gordon Setter
Scottish Terrier
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Mudi

Border Collie

Poodle

All American Dog
Bouvier des Flandres
Giant Schnauzer

All American Dog

Danish-Swedish Farmdog

Judge: Scott Wenzel

Handler
Jennifer Hanauska
Pat Turner
Kristina Olson
Sarah Gaalswyk
Diana Bak

Diane Craig
Nancy Walker
Stephanie James
Judy Sherwood
Carin Offerman
Jamie Buethner

Kris Altenbernd

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Absent

Max Time: 03:00
Time
00:32.09
00:49.62
00:58.86
01:16.87
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

00:00.00

Faults

0

O O O O O o o o o o o

Page 48 of 64



Scent Work Results

St Paul Dog Training Club

9/29/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024179122
Buried Excellent - Judge: Holly Bushard Max Time: 04:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 169 Avery All American Dog Wendy Henes Qualified 00:30.13 0
2 139 Willow Golden Retriever Charney Petroske Qualified 00:34.42 0
3 144 Waffles Labrador Retriever Meghan Hinnenkamp Qualified 01:31.22 0
4 117 Jedi All American Dog Bryan Hurley Qualified 01:36.37 0
NQ 115 Hazel Giant Schnauzer Carin Offerman NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 119 Emmy Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Conroy-Votca NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 136 Ava Rottweiler Marcella Edelbrock NQ 00:00.00 0
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St Paul Dog Training Club

9/29/2024 Trial 1
Buried
Place Armband Call Name
1 120 Mercury
2 179 Haley
3 153 Rumor
4 151 Bear
NQ 134 Butler
NQ 154 Splash

Event: 2024179122

Master -

Breed

Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Irish Setter

All American Dog
Miniature Schnauzer

Portuguese Water Dog

Judge: Holly Bushard

Handler

Sharon Anderson
Anna Shankey
Ramona Larson
Tracee Buethner
Sharon Gulbro

Kristi Portugue

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 05:00

Time Faults
00:28.34 0
00:47.21
00:50.61
01:00.59

00:00.00

o O o o o

00:00.00
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8 avsur Scent Work Results

St Paul Dog Training Club

9/29/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024179122
Detective - - Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler Max Time: 08:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 154 Splash Portuguese Water Dog Kristi Portugue Qualified 03:18.21 0
2 120 Mercury Border Collie Sharon Anderson Qualified 04:16.50 0
3 153 Rumor Irish Setter Ramona Larson Qualified 04:48.09 0
4 166 Indigo Flat-Coated Retriever Mickey Neher Qualified 05:14.65 0
5 151 Bear All American Dog Tracee Buethner Qualified 05:20.18 0
6 103 Olivia Grand Basset Griffon Vendee Joy Schneider Qualified 06:39.25 0
7 150 Clyde All American Dog Jamie Buethner Qualified 06:40.06 0
8 137 Finley Golden Retriever Charney Petroske Qualified 06:51.40 0
NQ 130 Paislee Lagotto Romagnolo Susan Schindelholz NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 170 Frankie All American Dog Wendy Henes NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 162 Gunney Chesapeake Bay Retriever Mary Hanson NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 149 Ruffus Working Kelpie Julie Lawrence NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 101 Rosie Dachshund Theresa McNamara NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 111 Frankie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jennifer Hanauska NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 145 Booker Labrador Retriever Kris Altenbernd NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 147 Hank Labrador Retriever Kim Storlie NQ 00:00.00 0
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St Paul Dog Training Club

9/29/2024 Trial 2

Container

Place Armband Call Name

1 178 Kaj
NQ 171 Chan
NQ 109 Brinks
NQ 141 Falkor

Scent Work Results

Event: 2024179123

Novice A Judge: Scott Wenzel

Breed Handler Qualified
Miniature American Shepher Karla Moore Qualified
English Toy Spaniel Ann Sunderman NQ
Bouvier des Flandres Judy Sherwood NQ
German Pinscher Kayleigh Forgarty NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:35.16 0
00:00.00 0
00:00.00 0
00:00.00 0
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St Paul Dog Training Club

s ":'.-: MYEWT

Armband Call Name

9/29/2024
Container
Place
1 155
2 151
3 124
4 158
NQ 160

Trial 2

Aubrey
Bear

Justice
Rainey

Bliss

Event: 2024179123

Novice B

Breed

Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever

Boston Terrier

Scent Work Results

Judge: Scott Wenzel

Handler
Rebecca Hale
Tracee Buethner
Jill Schmidt
Shirley Knutson

Lynsie Bernier

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:12.03 0
00:13.87 0
00:20.37 0
01:43.23 0
00:00.00 0
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Scent Work Results

St Paul Dog Training Club

9/29/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024179123
Container Advanced - Judge: Scott Wenzel Max Time: 02:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 175 Noli Border Collie Diane Craig Qualified 00:25.35 0
2 156 Koa Mudi Diana Bak Qualified 00:26.64 0
3 112 Olive Gordon Setter Jennifer Hanauska Qualified 00:29.03 0
4 100 Indi Poodle Nancy Walker Qualified 00:43.70 0
5 172 Crozby Golden Retriever Sarah Gaalswyk Qualified 00:44.80 0
6 115 Hazel Giant Schnauzer Carin Offerman Qualified 01:07.43 0
7 127 Rowan Labrador Retriever Elizabeth Kellner Qualified 01:41.09 0
NQ 122 Alex Scottish Terrier Pat Turner NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 138 Parker Golden Retriever Joe Petroske NQ 00:00.00 0
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Scent Work Results

St Paul Dog Training Club

9/29/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024179123
Container Excellent - Judge: Holly Bushard Max Time: 03:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 136 Ava Rottweiler Marcella Edelbrock Qualified 00:43.12 0
2 131 Poppy Portuguese Water Dog Tanya Delikowski Qualified 00:49.71 0
NQ 169 Avery All American Dog Wendy Henes NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 105 Kya All American Dog Stephanie James NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 115 Hazel Giant Schnauzer Carin Offerman NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 139 Willow Golden Retriever Charney Petroske NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 150 Clyde All American Dog Jamie Buethner NQ 00:00.00 0
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8 wvsur Scent Work Results

St Paul Dog Training Club

9/29/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024179123

Container Master - Judge: Holly Bushard Max Time: 04:00

Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
NQ 152 Zippity Lagotto Romagnolo Susan Schindelholz NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 101 Rosie Dachshund Theresa McNamara NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 125 Mickey Labrador Retriever Jill Schmidt NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 134 Butler Miniature Schnauzer Sharon Gulbro NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 144 Waffles Labrador Retriever Meghan Hinnenkamp NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 153 Rumor Irish Setter Ramona Larson NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 157 Calamity English Springer Spaniel Karen Mason NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 137 Finley Golden Retriever Charney Petroske NQ 00:00.00 0
AB 120 Mercury Border Collie Sharon Anderson Absent 0
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St Paul Dog Training Club

Armband Call Name

9/29/2024
Exterior
Place
1 139
2 169
3 136
4 105
5 138
NQ 117
NQ 134
AB 115

Trial 2

Willow
Avery
Ava
Kya
Parker
Jedi
Butler

Hazel

Event: 2024179123

Excellent -

Breed

Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Rottweiler

All American Dog
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Miniature Schnauzer

Giant Schnauzer

Scent Work Results

Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler

Handler

Charney Petroske
Wendy Henes
Marcella Edelbrock
Stephanie James
Joe Petroske

Bryan Hurley
Sharon Gulbro

Carin Offerman

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Absent

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults
01:15.93 0
01:38.46
01:46.56
02:26.84
03:36.40
00:00.00

00:00.00

o O o o o o o
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St Paul Dog Training Club

| "':.-: MYEWT

Armband Call Name

9/29/2024
Exterior
Place
1 144
2 170
3 120
4 153
5 125
6 162
NQ 131
NQ 152

Trial 2

Waffles
Frankie
Mercury
Rumor
Mickey
Gunney
Poppy
Zippity

Scent Work Results

Event: 2024179123

Master -

Breed

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog

Border Collie

Irish Setter

Labrador Retriever
Chesapeake Bay Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog

Lagotto Romagnolo

Judge: Holly Bushard

Handler

Meghan Hinnenkamp
Wendy Henes
Sharon Anderson
Ramona Larson

Jill Schmidt

Mary Hanson

Tanya Delikowski

Susan Schindelholz

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults
01:26.13 0
01:48.14
01:50.26
01:50.51
01:54.61
02:08.35

00:00.00

O O o o o o o

00:00.00
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St Paul Dog Training Club

9/29/2024 Trial 2
Buried
Place Armband Call Name
1 178 Kaj
NQ 141 Falkor

Scent Work Results

Event: 2024179123

Novice A Judge: Holly Bushard
Breed Handler Qualified
Miniature American Shepher Karla Moore Qualified

German Pinscher Kayleigh Forgarty NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:08.88 0
00:00.00 0
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St Paul Dog Training Club

Trial 2

Armband Call Name

9/29/2024
Buried
Place
1 136
2 155
3 176
4 124
NQ 160

Ava
Aubrey
Sizzle
Justice

Bliss

Scent Work Results

Event: 2024179123

Novice B Judge: Holly Bushard
Breed Handler

Rottweiler Marcella Edelbrock
Labrador Retriever Rebecca Hale

Miniature American Shepher Bonnie Gutzwiler
All American Dog Jill Schmidt

Boston Terrier Lynsie Bernier

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:04.72 0
00:04.78 0
00:06.59 0
00:19.82 0
00:00.00 0
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Scent Work Results

St Paul Dog Training Club

9/29/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024179123
Buried Advanced - Judge: Scott Wenzel Max Time: 03:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 112 Olive Gordon Setter Jennifer Hanauska Qualified 00:15.09 0
2 105 Kya All American Dog Stephanie James Qualified 00:27.31 0
3 175 Noli Border Collie Diane Craig Qualified 00:27.46 0
4 110 Magik Bouvier des Flandres Judy Sherwood Qualified 00:29.56 0
5 122 Alex Scottish Terrier Pat Turner Qualified 00:43.45 0
6 100 Indi Poodle Nancy Walker Qualified 00:48.15 0
7 172 Crozby Golden Retriever Sarah Gaalswyk Qualified 00:50.62 0
8 156 Koa Mudi Diana Bak Qualified 01:06.31 0
NQ 150 Clyde All American Dog Jamie Buethner NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 115 Hazel Giant Schnauzer Carin Offerman NQ 00:00.00 0
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Scent Work Results

St Paul Dog Training Club

9/29/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024179123
Buried Excellent - Judge: Holly Bushard Max Time: 04:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 169 Avery All American Dog Wendy Henes Qualified 00:24.69 0
2 139 Willow Golden Retriever Charney Petroske Qualified 00:30.51 0
3 117 Jedi All American Dog Bryan Hurley Qualified 00:43.57 0
4 119 Emmy Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Conroy-Votca Qualified 00:47.66 0
NQ 115 Hazel Giant Schnauzer Carin Offerman NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 136 Ava Rottweiler Marcella Edelbrock NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 144 Waffles Labrador Retriever Meghan Hinnenkamp NQ 00:00.00 0
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Scent Work Results

St Paul Dog Training Club

9/29/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024179123

Buried Master - Judge: Holly Bushard Max Time: 05:00

Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults

1 151 Bear All American Dog Tracee Buethner Qualified 00:47.87 0

NQ 120 Mercury Border Collie Sharon Anderson NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 154 Splash Portuguese Water Dog Kristi Portugue NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 134 Butler Miniature Schnauzer Sharon Gulbro NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 179 Haley Belgian Malinois Anna Shankey NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 153 Rumor Irish Setter Ramona Larson NQ 00:00.00 0
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Scent Work Results

St Paul Dog Training Club

9/29/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024179123
Detective - - Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler Max Time: 07:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 154 Splash Portuguese Water Dog Kristi Portugue Qualified 03:10.03 0
2 130 Paislee Lagotto Romagnolo Susan Schindelholz Qualified 03:26.56 0
3 170 Frankie All American Dog Wendy Henes Qualified 03:41.71 0
4 111 Frankie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jennifer Hanauska Qualified 04:14.93 0
5 149 Ruffus Working Kelpie Julie Lawrence Qualified 04:16.18 0
6 166 Indigo Flat-Coated Retriever Mickey Neher Qualified 04:40.71 0
7 153 Rumor Irish Setter Ramona Larson Qualified 05:06.75 0
8 102 Nelson Grand Basset Griffon Vendee Joy Schneider Qualified 05:35.21 0
9 137 Finley Golden Retriever Charney Petroske Qualified 05:58.56 0
10 120 Mercury Border Collie Sharon Anderson Qualified 06:28.75 0
11 150 Clyde All American Dog Jamie Buethner Qualified 06:46.56 0
12 147 Hank Labrador Retriever Kim Storlie Qualified 03:02.09 1
NQ 151 Bear All American Dog Tracee Buethner NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 145 Booker Labrador Retriever Kris Altenbernd NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 101 Rosie Dachshund Theresa McNamara NQ 00:00.00 0
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